VANTAAN KAUPUNKI

Hakijat
Aarnio,Antti
Carver,Eric
Eklund,Sirpa

Eskola,Sirpa
Forssell,Mirkka
Haapanen,Ari
Hartojoki,Sirpa
Hassinen,Markku
Heiskari,Pia

Hakijoiden nimilista

Konserni- ja
asukaspalvelut/Tydllisyyspalvelut
Tyollisyyspalveluiden johtaja

asukaspalveluiden toimialalle 000649

TYOAVAIN 7-97-16

Hakemuksen jattdopaiva
24.10.2016
24.10.2016
25.10.2016

20.10.2016
13.10.2016
25.10.2016
25.10.2016
25.10.2016
17.10.2016

Helenius,Timo Eino Johannes 24.10.2016

Horsma,Joakim
Kaskela,Riitta
Ketola, Tommi

Koikkalainen,Juha Petri

Koponen,Sami
Kuittinen,Visa
Kymalainen,Pasi
Lehtonen,liris
Leinonen,Anna Mari
Lindstrom,Rami
Liukkonen,Juha
Luhtasela,Leena
Maaninka,Rauno
Mehtalainen,Anne

24.10.2016
18.10.2016
14.10.2016
24.10.2016
18.10.2016
07.10.2016
11.10.2016
23.10.2016
23.10.2016
11.10.2016
24.10.2016
16.10.2016
25.10.2016
25.10.2016

Mustakangas-Leppéanen,Maarit 14.10.2016

Oba,Jaana
Paakkanen,Jukka
Raitavuo,Heikki
Rantanen,Marko
Rekola,Kati
Ronnberg,Carita
Saarinen,Hanna
Salminen,Sanna

Savela-Huovinen,Ulriikka
Seppéanen,Petri, Mikael

Stahlberg, Tanja
Saari Timo
Tirkkonen,Anu
Tsupari,Pekka
Tuominen,Pia
Vainio,Janne
Wilen,Arja-Tuulikki

22.10.2016
09.10.2016
25.10.2016
07.10.2016
24.10.2016
26.10.2016
24.10.2016
23.10.2016
25.10.2016
24.10.2016
25.10.2016
12.10.2016
25.10.2016
22.10.2016
18.10.2016
11.10.2016
24.10.2016

Nro
VD/6991/2016
26.10.2016



